
Il	vento	m'ha	cantato	una	canzone	Skuespiller	Liste
(Cast)
Alberto	Sordi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alberto-sordi-50003/movies
Aldo	Fabrizi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/aldo-fabrizi-55450/movies
Virgilio	Riento https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/virgilio-riento-4013931/movies
Galeazzo	Benti https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/galeazzo-benti-1039891/movies
Diana	Dei https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/diana-dei-3706748/movies
Carlo	Mazzarella https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carlo-mazzarella-3659612/movies
Adriana	Serra https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adriana-serra-3605682/movies
Laura	Solari https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laura-solari-273804/movies
Loris	Gizzi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/loris-gizzi-3837161/movies
Laura	Gore https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laura-gore-3218689/movies
Maria	Caniglia https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maria-caniglia-290269/movies
Claudio	Ermelli https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/claudio-ermelli-3680025/movies
Gorella	Gori https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gorella-gori-3773514/movies
Mario	Siletti https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mario-siletti-118184/movies
Lia	Orlandini https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lia-orlandini-3831519/movies
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